УТВЕРЖДАЮ:
Директор МБОУ «ГСШ №1»
_______________________
Е.В.Петрушов
Расписание звонков в старшей школе
на 2021-2022 учебный год
1 смена

	№ урока
	Начало урока
	Окончание урока
	Длительность урока(мин)
	Длительность перемены (мин)

	1
	08:00
	08:40
	40
	10

	2
	08:50
	09:30
	40
	10

	3
	09:40
	10:20
	40
	10

	4
	10:30
	11:10
	40
	10

	5
	11:20
	12:00
	40
	10

	6
	12:10
	12:50
	40
	5

	7
	12:55
	13:35
	40
	







УТВЕРЖДАЮ:
Директор МБОУ «ГСШ №1»
_______________________
Е.В.Петрушов

Расписание звонков в старшей школе
[bookmark: _GoBack]на 2021-2022 учебный год
2 смена
	№ урока
	Начало урока
	Окончание урока
	Длительность урока(мин)
	Длительность перемены (мин)

	0
	12:55
	13:35
	40
	10

	1
	13:45
	14:25
	40
	10

	2
	14:35
	15:15
	40
	10

	3
	15:25
	16:05
	40
	10

	4
	16:15
	16:55
	40
	5

	5
	17:00
	17:40
	40
	5

	6
	17:45
	18:25
	40
	






